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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 11 50 6 Jerala Alja19 76 5 Cyris Emma

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 156 Total Team
10 40 14 Lekse Tali

9 28 6 Jerala Alja
8 18 8 Bracko Brina
9 69 Total Team
3 16 11 Cigale Nika
2 9 2 Pogacar Eva
1 3 5 Zatkovic Eva
8 87 Total Team
3 19 8 Bracko Brina
2 10 7 Bavdaz Nika
1 14 6 Jerala Alja

26 Total Team
87 312 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

49 162 Total Team
17 54 5 Cyris Emma
15 38 16 Keller Luisa Theresa

7 38 10 Alsmeier Lina
11 41 Total Team

5 14 3 Bock Josepha
3 4 10 Alsmeier Lina
2 12 2 Ambrosius Lea
8 102 Total Team
2 22 10 Alsmeier Lina
2 14 16 Keller Luisa Theresa
1 20 13 Glaab Corina

34 Total Team
102 305 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SLO • Slovenia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Pucnik Tonka
2 Pogacar Eva
4 Zdovc Sporer Zana
5 Zatkovic Eva
6 Jerala Alja
7 Bavdaz Nika
8 Bracko Brina

10 Scuka Ajda
11 Cigale Nika
14 Lekse Tali
15 Mazej AnjaL
18 Jerala Manja
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11
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Coach:
Assistant:

CASAR JOZE (SLO)
MIKSA SEBASTIJAN (SLO)

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nestler Patricia
2 Ambrosius Lea
3 Bock Josepha
4 Bock LindaL
5 Cyris Emma
6 Dimitriadis Athina
7 Jatzko Romy-Aylin
9 Kaminski Alexa

10 Alsmeier Lina
13 Glaab Corina
14 Weske Emilia
16 Keller Luisa Theresa
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19

1

12
1
1

17

Coach:
Assistant:

Mr. Jens TIETBÖHL (GER)
Mr. Martin Watne FRY (NOR)

Referees: ERAZO Jorge (GER) & WANG Ziling (CHN)

GER
SLO 2

3 19
25

25
15

25
12

18
25

15
10

102
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:23 0:22 0:27 0:17 1:52

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

29 40021.08.2017
Santa Fe
Estadio Cubierto A.P. Malvicin

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:34  Total: 2:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Girls' U18 World Championship 2017
Pool A


